Oregon Case Detail

Court

Lane County Circuit
Court

Case Participants

Name

Case Type

Number

160719893 Civil
Contract

WINDERMERE REAL ESTATE/LANE CO
LITCHFIELD E BRADLEY

BURR LARRY

DAVIDSON RICHARD
BEARDEN MARY ANN

WINDERMERE

LITCHFIELD E BRADLEY
MICHAEL R OCONNELL SR COMMERCI

DAVIDSON DEBRA

CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH
OCONNELL MICHAEL SR
CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH

FRECHETTE BRIAN

WINDERMERE EUGENE INC

Event Summary
Date ID
09/13/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
09/26/07
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Event
Complaint
Summons
Summons
Summons
Summons
Summons

Return of Service

Return Summons/Sub Service

Return of Service

Return Summons/Sub Service

Affidavit of Mailing

Starting Status
Instrument
09/13/07 Complaint Closed
Inactive
Role Address

Alias - Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff

Judge

Alias - Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Related Event

7/6/10 3:13 PM



Oregon Case Detail

09/26/07
10/08/07
10/08/07
10/15/07
11/06/07
11/08/07
01/03/08
12/31/07
01/16/08
01/16/08
01/23/08
02/11/08
02/14/08

02/14/08
02/15/08

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

Affidavit of Mailing
Summons

Return of Service
Return of Service
Complaint Amended
Affidavit of Mailing
Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
Petition

Motion Dismissal
Hearing Motion
Notice Hearing
Notice Dismissal

Judgment Dismissal General

Closed
Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment

Status

Event 22

Event 23
Event 26

Status Date
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